
LGAP Members Social Media

Organsiation Name Twitter Instagram Facebook Web

Activity Alliance @AllForActivity - Activity Alliance www.activityalliance.org.uk

Age Uk Leeds @AgeUKLeeds @age_uk Age UK Leeds www.ageuk.org.uk

Bedford Fields Community Forest Garden @bedfordfieldscfg bedfordfieldsforestgarden www.bedfordfields.co.uk

Better Leeds Communities @betterleeds @betterleedscommunities Better Leeds Communities betterleeds.org.uk

Canal and River Trust @CRTYorkshireNE @canalrivertrust Canal & River Trust canalrivertrust.org.uk

Canal Connections @CANections @canalconnectionsleeds Canal Connections CIC canal-connections.com

Catch @CATCHLeeds @catch.leeds CATCH, Leeds catchleeds.co.uk

Community Links @commlinksnorth @commlink_nhshub Community Links www.commlinks.co.uk

Cross Green Growing Together - - @crossgreengrowingtogether -

Feel Good Factor @fgfleeds - Feel Good Factor www.fgfleeds.org

Forum Central @MyForumCentral - @ForumCentralLeeds forumcentral.org.uk

Friends of Gledhow Valley Woods @FGVWinfo - Friends of Gledhow Valley Woods - FGVW www.fgvw.co.uk

Groundwork Yorkshire @GroundworkYorks @groundworkyorkshire @GroundworkYorkshire www.groundwork.org.uk

Health for All @HealthforAllLds - Health for All Leeds www.healthforall.org.uk

Horsforth Community Garden - @horsforthcommunitygarden Horsforth Community Garden www.horsforthcommunitygarden.co.uk

Hyde Park Source @HydeParkSource @hydeparksource @hydeparksource www.hydeparksource.org

Incredible Edible Garforth @EdibleGarforth @ediblegarforth @ediblegarforth -

Incredible Edible Leeds @IncEdLeeds - Incredible Edible Leeds edibleleeds.org.uk

Kirkstall Valley Development Trust @kirkstallvalley @kirkstallvalley Unit 11 KVDT www.kvdt.org.uk

Learning Partnerships @LP_Leeds Learning Partnerships Leeds www.learningpartnerships.org.uk

Leeds & York Partnership Foundation Trust @LeedsandYorkPFT - Leeds and York Partnership NHS Foundation Trust www.leedsandyorkpft.nhs.uk

Leeds District Gardeners Federation - - Leeds Allotments Federation Group leedsallotmentsfederation.org

Leeds Mindfulness Coop - - Leeds Mindfulness Cooperative mindfulnesscoop.co.uk

Linking Leeds @LinkingLeeds - Linking Leeds linkingleeds.com

Living Potential Care Farming @lpcarefarming @livingpotentialcarefarming Living Potential Care Farming CIC www.livingpotentialcarefarming.org.uk

Love Leeds Parks @loveleedsparks @loveleedsparks Love Leeds Parks loveleedsparks.org.uk

Mafwa Theatre @MafwaTheatre @mafwatheatre Mafwa Theatre www.mafwatheatre.co.uk

Man About Town - - @manabouttownleeds clothcatleeds.org.uk

Meanwood Valley Urban Farm @MeanwoodFarm @meanwoodfarm Meanwood Valley Urban Farm www.mvuf.org.uk

Men's Health Unlocked @mhuleeds @menshealthunlocked Men's Health Unlocked - Touchstone forumcentral.org.uk

Move Mates Leeds @move_mates @move.mates.uk Move Mates movemates.org.uk

Public Health @LeedsCC_Help @leedscouncil Leeds City Council www.leeds.gov.uk

RHS @The_RHS @the_rhs RHS - Royal Horticultural Society www.rhs.org.uk

RSPB St Aidan's @Natures_Voice @rspb_love_nature @TheRSPB www.rspb.org.uk

Running Seeds @RunningSeeds @RunningSeeds @RunningSeeds runningseeds.co.uk

Seasonwell CIC @SeasonWellCIC @seasonwellcic Season Well seasonwell.co.uk

Space 2 @space2leeds @space2leeds Space2 Leeds space2.org.uk

TCV @TCVhollybush @tcvhollybush TCV Hollybush www.tcv.org.uk

The Old Fire Station @OldFireStaLS9 @theoldfirestationls9 The Old Fire Station Gipton www.theoldfirestationgipton.org.uk

The Secret Garden, Rawdon @thesecretgardenrawdon thesecretgardenrawdon bookwhen.com/thesecretgardenrawdon

Touchstone @Touchstone_Spt @touchstonesupport Touchstone touchstonesupport.org.uk

Univ of York @UniOfYork @uniofyork University of York www.york.ac.uk

Voluntary Action Leeds @VolActionLeeds @volactionleeds @volactionleeds doinggoodleeds.org.uk

Yorkshire Dales National Park @yorkshire_dales @yorkshiredales Yorkshire Dales National Park www.yorkshiredales.org.uk

YourBack Yard CIC @YourBackYardCIC @yourbackyardcic Your Back Yard www.yourbackyard.org.uk
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